
304.7

259.4

97.4
205.4

91.6

94.3

337.1343.1

301.9

224.0

241.5

147.3

183.8

88.6

98.9

312.2

283.0
304.0

319.0
313.8

304.0

215.2

2760207

RIGNELLA

RIPPIO

BRAMASOLE

LAVACCHIO

CIMITERO
DI NIPOZZANO

LA QUERCIA

NIPOZZANO

BO
RG

O

250

300

55

26

33

68

59

71
64

100

23

15

3

73

41

99

39

24

53

113

148

19

56

120

67

117

187
202

195
182

38

42

529

20

203

72

63

115

205

531

199

243

533

165

220

193

219

147

540
13

30

442

112116

56

159

559

132
22

62 76

2

21

35

534

149

65

61

103

80

166

58

181207

246

B

214

264

74

227

154

124

192

51

52

146

34

204

1

160

509

78

152

118

121

188

49

23

190

98

28

189

57

111

69

128

194

54

75

196

32226

265

2

329

27

144

36
348

532

110114

185

108

317

119

491

122

79

401

1

547

70

560

131

338

142 156

518

135

326

25

208

206

158

50

A
145

548

562
565

535

162

569

572

106

66

37

209

861

545

40

150 191

60

102

163

228

492

125

201

134

29

17

225

396

31

123

563

133

267

186

161

200

130

151

353

566

476

153

400

510

546

477

503

479
478

530

330

Ta
ss

eta
 di

 N
ipo

zz
an

o
Inv

en
tar

io 
Bo

sc
hi 

In 
Sit

ua
zio

ne
 Sp

ec
ial

e
(S

ch
ed

a 1
/06

)-A
lle

ga
to 

2

F

0 50 100 150 20025
Meters

Legenda
Bosco In Situazione Speciale
Catasto Pelago
Carta Tecnica Regionale (276020)

Scala 1:5000


